MSC SEASHORE

[lononHuTenbHO onnaynBaeTca: Yaesble, CTPAXOBKa

Date

04.12.2021
04.12.2021
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
18.12.2021
23.12.2021
23.12.2021
30.12.2021
30.12.2021
08.01.2022
08.01.2022
15.01.2022
15.01.2022
22.01.2022
22.01.2022
29.01.2022
29.01.2022
05.02.2021
05.02.2021
12.02.2021
12.02.2021
19.02.2021
19.02.2021
26.02.2022
26.02.2022
05.03.2022
05.03.2022
12.03.2022
12.03.2022
19.03.2022
19.03.2022
26.03.2022
26.03.2022
02.04.2022
02.04.2022
09.04.2022
09.04.2022
16.04.2022
16.04.2022
23.04.2022
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EmbPort

MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA

Nts

14
7
12
7
12
16
7
16
9
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
14
7
7

REGION

WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN

EASTCARIBBEAN
WESTCARIBBEAN

Mepenet u Apyrue pacxoAbl He BKAIOYEHbI B CTOMMOCTb

649
229
549
229
1069
1569

1569

BHyTpeHasa
IR1 IR2
749 789
279 299
629 659
279 299
1149 1179
1689 1729
529 549
1689 1729
819 839
889 929
419 439
799 839
299 319
799 839
299 319
769 809
299 319
769 809
299 319
839 879
339 359
839 879
339 359
839 879
339 359
839 879
339 359
839 879
339 359
799 839
319 339
839 879
339 359
839 879
339 359
1019 1059
409 429
1069 1109
449 469
349 369

IL1
949
379
749
379
1269
1889
629
1889
919
1089
519
999
399
999
399
969
399
969

1039
439
1039
439
1219
509
1269
549
449

C okHOM
(0]:] OR1
849 949
329 379
719 799
329 379
1289 1389
1919 2079
629 699
1869 2009
949 1039
979 1069
459 509
889 979
349 389
889 979
349 389
859 949
349 389
859 949
349 389
929 1019
379 429
929 1019
379 429
929 1019
379 429
929 1019
379 429
929 1019
379 429
889 979
359 409
929 1019
379 429
929 1019
379 429
1109 1199
449 499
1159 1249
509 549
389 439

BB
1049
429
889
429
1559
2419
829
2269
1249
1159
549
1069
439
1069
439
1039

1039

1069

1109
469
1109
469
1289
539
1339
599
479

BR1
1149
479
969
479
1699
2679
939
2469
1399
1249
599
1159
479
1159
479
1129
479
1129
479
1199
519
1199
519
1199
519
1199
519
1199
519
1159
499
1199
519
1199
519
1379
589
1429
639
529

C 6ankoHom
BR2 BR3
1189 1229
499 519
999 1019
499 519
1729 1749
2719 2759
959 979
2509 2549
1419 1439
1289 1329
619 639
1199 1239
499 519
1199 1239
499 519
1169 1209
499 519
1169 1209
499 519
1239 1279
539 559
1239 1279
539 559
1239 1279
539 559
1239 1279
539 559
1239 1279
539 559
1199 1239
519 539
1239 1279
539 559
1239 1279
539 559
1419 1459
609 629
1469 1509
659 679
549 569

BR4
1269
539
1049
539
1779
2799
999
2589
1459
1369
659
1279
539
1279
539
1249
539
1249
539
1319
579
1319
579
1319
579
1319
579
1319
579
1279
559
1319
579
1319
579
1499
649
1549
699
589

BA
1449
629
1149
629
1879
2979
1089
2769
1549
1549
749
1459
629
1459
629
1429
629
1429
629
1499
669
1499
669
1499
669
1499
669
1499
669
1459
649
1499
669
1499
669
1679
739
1729
789
679

SM
1649
729
1269
729
1999
3179
1189
2969
1649
1749
849
1659
729
1659
729
1629

1629

1659

1699
769
1699
769
1879
839
1929
889
779

SIL
1949
879
1449
879
2179
3479
1339
3269
1799
2049
999
1959
879
1959
879
1929
879
1929
879
1999
919
1999
919
1999
919
1999
919
1999
919
1959
899
1999
919
1999
919
2179
989
2229
1039
929

Aurea
SLT SLwW
2149 2449
979 1129
1569 1749
979 1129
2299 2479
3679 3979
1439 1589
3469 3769
1899 2049
2249 2549
1099 1249
2159 2459
979 1129
2159 2459
979 1129
2129 2429
979 1129
2129 2429
979 1129
2199 2499
1019 1169
2199 2499
1019 1169
2199 2499
1019 1169
2199 2499
1019 1169
2199 2499
1019 1169
2159 2459
999 1149
2199 2499
1019 1169
2199 2499
1019 1169
2379 2679
1089 1239
2429 2729
1139 1289
1029 1179

SX
2649
1229
1869
1229
2599
4179
1689
3969
2149
2749
1349
2659
1229
2659
1229
2629
1229
2629
1229
2699
1269
2699
1269
2699
1269
2699
1269
2699
1269
2659
1249
2699
1269
2699
1269
2879
1339
2929
1389
1279

SD
3049
1429
2109
1429
2839
4579
1889
4369
2349
3149
1549
3059
1429
3059
1429
3029
1429
3029
1429
3099
1469
3099
1469
3099
1469
3099
1469
3099
1469
3059
1449
3099
1469
3099
1469
3279
1539
3329
1589
1479

YIN
2119
1139
1789
929
2649
4059
1689
3799
2239
2399
1359
2279
1199
2279
1199
2239
1199
2239
979
2339
1249
2339
1249
2339
1249
2339
1249
2339
1249
2279
1219
2339
1249
2339
1249
2579
1339
2639
1429
1279

YC1
4089
2099
3469
2099
4199
6999
2979
6739
3919
4319
2279
4219
2149
4219
2149
4189
2149
4189
2149
4269
2189
4269
2189
4269
2189
4269
2189
4269
2189
4219
2169
4269
2189
4269
2189
4469
2269
4519
2339
2219

Yacht Club

YCP
4489
2299
3869
2299
4599
7459
3209
7199
4149
4719
2479
4619
2349
4619
2349
4589
2349
4589
2349
4669
2389
4669
2389
4669
2389
4669
2389
4669
2389
4619
2369
4669
2389
4669
2389
4869
2469
4919
2539
2419

YC3
9589
4849
8969
4849
9699
13609
6139
13349
7369
9819
5029
9719
4899
9719
4899
9689
4899
9689
4899
9769
4939
9769
4939
9769
4939
9769
4939
9769
4939
9719
4919
9769
4939
9769
4939
9969
5019
10019
5089
4969

YC4
11589
5849
10969
5849
11699
16489
7289
16219
9089
11819
6029
11719
5899
11719
5899
11689
5899
11689
5899
11769
5939
11769
5939
11769
5939
11769
5939
11769
5939
11719
5919
11769
5939
11769
5939
11969
6019
12019
6089
5969
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